
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To From To

2,100                           1 2100 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

300                              2101 2400 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

2,200                           2401 4600 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

100                              4601 4700 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

300                              4701 5000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

5,000                           5001 10000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

495,000                       10001 505000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

515,000                       505001 1020000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

10,000                         1020001 1030000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 PHYSICAL

110,000                       1030001 1140000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

10,000                         1140001 1150000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

70,000                         1150001 1220000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

20,000                         1220001 1240000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

50,000                         1240001 1290000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

10,000                         1290001 1300000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

617,000                       1300001 1917000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

323,760                       1917001 2240760 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2019 DEMAT

359,820                       2240761 2600580 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

6,000                           2600581 2606580 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 PHYSICAL

460,620                       2606581 3067200 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 02nd July, 2016 14th July, 2017 DEMAT

1,135,000                    3067201 4202200

Fully Paid-up & Not under 

Lock-in DEMAT

4,202,200                    

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares 

a) Physical 16,000                        a) Physical Nil

b) Demat 2,187,840                   b) Demat 863,360                           

Total 2,203,840                   Total 863,360                           

For  ZEAL AQUA LIMITED

Javanika GandharvaCompany Secretary 

and Compliance 

Membership No. A42880

Date : 05th July, 2016

Note:

1) 3 Years and 1 Year Lock-in details are mentioned on page no. 37 to 40 of the Prospectus of the Company.

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

ZEAL AQUA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No 4-5, GIDC, Olpad, Dist. Surat-394540, Gujarat

CATEGORY-WISE FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHAREHOLDING

Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates


